

USB 2.0 Hi-Speed or eSatA to SatA External Hard Drive Docking Station for 2.5in or 3.5in HDD

MODEL NUMBER: U239-UE1







Description

Tripp Lite's USB 2.0 / eSATA to SATA Hard Drive Quick Dock gives you a quick and easy way to set up an external hard drive storage system. Plug the docking station into an available USB or eSATA port on your computer, and then insert a 2.5" or 3.5" SATA drive for instant access to your external storage device. Far easier than installing the hard drive internally or in a caddy, the Quick Dock is easy to use, convenient and practical. In addition, the U239-UE1 features two USB 2.0 hub ports to access your USB peripherals with. Compatible with Windows 98/ME/2000/XP/Vista/7/8, Mac OS 9.x/10.x, and Linux.

Features

- Works with both 2.5" and 3.5" SATA hard drives
- Supports high-speed USB 2.0 data transfer rates up to 480 Mbps
- Supports SATA data transfer rates up to 3 Gbps
- Features two USB 2.0 hub ports
- Plug-n-Play (no software or configuring needed)
- Supports Windows 98/ME/2000/XP/Vista/7/8, Mac OS 9.x/10.x, Linux

Highlights

- Works with both 2.5" and 3.5"
 SATA hard drives
- Supports high-speed USB 2.0 data transfer rates up to 480 Mbps
- Supports SATA data transfer rates up to 3 Gbps
- Features two USB 2.0 hub ports
- Supports Windows
 98/ME/2000/XP/Vista/7/8, Mac
 OS 9.x/10.x, Linux

System Requirements

- Intel compatible PC w/USB Port (USB 2.0 recommended) or eSATA port
- Windows
 98/ME/2000/XP/Vista/7/8, Mac
 OS 9.x/10.x, Linux

Package Includes

- U239-UE1 USB 2.0 / eSATA to SATA Hard Drive Quick Dock
- USB 2.0 Device Cable
- eSATA 7-pin Cable
- External Power Supply (100-240V, 50/60Hz, 0.8A Output: 12V,2A)
- Owner's Manual

Specifications

OVERVIEW	
UPC Code	037332153289
PHYSICAL	
Shipping Dimensions (hwd / in.)	4.60 x 6.20 x 5.00





11.68 x 15.75 x 12.70	
1.20	
0.54	
2.25 x 5.25 x 4.75	
5.7 x 13.3 x 12.1	
0.45	
0.20	
Black	
FEATURES & SPECIFICATIONS	
SATA/eSATA; USB; USB 2.0 (High Speed)	
CE, FCC, RoHS	
1-year limited warranty	

© 2019 Tripp Lite. All rights reserved. All product and company names are trademarks or registered trademarks of their respective holders. Use of them does not imply any affiliation with or endorsement by them. Tripp Lite has a policy of continuous improvement. Specifications are subject to change without notice. Tripp Lite uses primary and third-party agencies to test its products for compliance with standards. See a list of Tripp Lite's testing agencies: https://www.tripplite.com/products/product-certification-agencies